
Date
Start 

time
Duration

Exam 

Board
Unit Code Level Component Title

Fri 8 May 9am 1 hr 45 min AQA 8192/1 GCSE Sociology paper 1

Fri 8 May 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min OCR J316 GCSE Drama

Mon 11 May 9am 2 hours WJEC C720U10 GCSE English Literature paper 1

Mon 11 May 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min Pearson 1BS0 GCSE Business paper 1

Mon 11 May 1.30pm 1 hr 50 min Pearson 1CN0 1H/3H GCSE Chinese Listening and Reading Higher

Tue 12 May 9am 1 hr 15 min OCR R038/01 Cambs Nat Engineering

Tue 12 May 9am 1 hr 45 min AQA 8062/13&15 GCSE Religious Studies A paper 1

Tue 12 May 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min AQA 8461 GCSE Biology Higher paper 1

Tue 12 May 1.30pm 1 hr 15 min AQA 8464 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Biology paper 1

Wed 13 May 9am 1 hr 30 min AQA 8035 GCSE Geography paper 1

Wed 13 May 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min OCR J277 GCSE Computer Science paper 1

Thur 14 May 9am 1 hr 30 min OCR J560 GCSE Maths paper 1 (calc)

Fri 15 May 9am 1 hr 20 min Pearson 1HI0 GCSE History paper 1

Fri 15 May 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min AQA 8192 GCSE Sociology paper 2

Fri 15 May 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min OCR R050 Cambs Nat IT

Mon 18 May 9am 1 hr 45 min AQA 8462 GCSE Chemistry Higher paper 1

Mon 18 May 9am 1 hr 15 min AQA 8464 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry paper 1

Mon 18 May 1.30pm 1 hr 15 min OCR R180/01 Cambs Nat Sports Science

Mon 18 May 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min AQA 8648 GCSE Urdu Listening and Reading Higher

Mon 18 May 1.30pm 1 hr 25 min Pearson 1CN0 4H GCSE Chinese Writing in Chinese Higher

Tue 19 May 9am 2 hr 30 min WJEC C720U20 GCSE English Literature paper 2

Tue 19 May 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min OCR J277 GCSE Computer Science paper 2

Wed 20 May 9am 45 min Pearson 1FR1 2F GCSE French Listening and Understanding Foundation

Wed 20 May 9am 1 hour Pearson 1FR1 2H GCSE French Listening and Understanding Higher

Wed 20 May 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min AQA 8062/2A GCSE Religious Studies A paper 2

Thu 21 May 9am 1 hr 45 min WJEC C700U10 GCSE English Language paper 1

Thu 21 May 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min Pearson 1BS0 GCSE Business paper 2

Fri 22 May 9am 1 hour OCR J587 GCSE PE paper 1

Fri 22 May 1:30pm 1 hr 30 min NCFE 603/7004/X Level 1/2 Business Level 1/2

Mon 1 June 9am 1 hour OCR J587 GCSE PE paper 2

Tue 2 June 9am 1 hr 45 min AQA 8463 GCSE Physics Higher paper 1

Tue 2 June 9am 1 hr 15 min AQA 8464 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Physics paper 1

Tue 2 June 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min Pearson 1ST0 GCSE Statistics paper 1

Tue 2 June 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min AQA 8688 GCSE Polish Listening and Reading Higher

Tue 2 June 1.30pm 1 hr 15 min AQA 8648 GCSE Urdu Writing Higher

Wed 3 June 9am 1 hr 30 min OCR J560 GCSE Maths paper 2 (non - calc)

Wed 3 June 1.30pm 1 hr 15 min OCR R032/01 Cambs Nat Health and Social Care

Wed 3 June 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min AQA 8035 GCSE Geography paper 2

Thu 4 June 9am 1 hr 50 min Pearson 1HI0 GCSE History paper 2

Thu 4 June 1.30pm 45 min Pearson 1FR1 3F GCSE French Reading and Understanding Foundation

Thu 4 June 1.30pm 1 hour Pearson 1FR1 3H GCSE French Reading and understanding Higher

Fri 5 June 9am 2 hours WJEC C700U20 GCSE English Language paper 2

Fri 5 June 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min OCR J536 GCSE Music

Mon 8 June 9am 1 hr 45 min AQA 8461 GCSE Biology Higher paper 2

Mon 8 June 9am 1 hr 15 min AQA 8464 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Biology paper 2

Mon 8 June 1.30pm 1 hr 15 min Pearson 1FR1 4F GCSE French Writing Foundation

Mon 8 June 1.30pm 1 hr 20 min Pearson 1FR1 4H GCSE French Writing Higher

Mon 8 June 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min AQA 8365/1 GCSE Level 2 Certificate Further Maths paper 1

Tue 9 June 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min Pearson 1HI0 31 GCSE History paper 3

Wed 10 June 9am 1 hr 30 min OCR J560 GCSE Maths paper 3 (calc)

Thu 11 June 9am 1 hr 30 min AQA 8035 GCSE Geography paper 3

Thu 11 June 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min WJEC C560UA0 GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition

Fri 12 June 9am 1 hr 45 min AQA 8462 GCSE Chemistry Higher paper 2

Fri 12 June 9am 1 hr 15 min AQA 8464 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry paper 2

Fri 12 June 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min Pearson 1ST0 GCSE Statistics paper 2

Fri 12 June 1.30pm 1 hr 15 min AQA 8688 GCSE Polish Writing Higher

Mon 15 June 9am 1 hr 45 min AQA 8463 GCSE Physics Higher paper 2

Mon 15 June 9am 1 hr 15 min AQA 8464 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Physics paper 2

Mon 15 June 1.30pm 1 hr 45 min AQA 8365/2 GCSE Level 2 Certificate Further Maths paper 2

Wed 24 June Contingency day (all day)

Summer 2026 timetable - GCSE written exams

Half Term: Mon 25 May - Fri 29 May

Please note: any clashes will be resolved, and students will have further information near to Easter. 


